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1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 630 HALİL TEKİN ŞANLIURFA T 05.01.2004 4:56 1

2 720 ESAT TURAN BATMAN T 10.02.2004 4:59 2

3 21 RAMAZAN ELBASAN ADIYAMAN T 09.05.2004 5:02 3

4 721 EMİN ÖZDEMİR BATMAN T 30.09.2004 5:03 4

5 561 HASAN BABAT  SİİRT ŞHT. KORHAN ZAGRALI ORTAOKULU T 17.07.2004 5:06 5

6 722 HAYRETTİN YILDIZ BATMAN T 04.05.2004 5:08 6

7 723 RIDVAN TUFAN BATMAN T 01.01.2004 5:09 7

8 440 ENES ÇAKIR MALATYA T 26.01.2004 5:12 8

9 471 BARIŞ AY MARDİN T 02.02.2004 5:13 9

10 441 BEYTULLAH PİRİNÇ MALATYA T 21.07.2005 5:13 10

11 24 AHMET KAYA ADIYAMAN T 04.02.2004 - 11

12 210 BEYTULLAH DOĞUŞ DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2004 - 12

13 22 AHMET BARAN İRMAK ADIYAMAN T 08.07.2005 - 13

14 23 MUHAMMED FERHAT POLAT ADIYAMAN T 03.05.2005 - 14

15 631 İBRAHİM OĞLAK ŞANLIURFA T 15.02.2005 - 15

16 470 MANSUR OKTAY MARDİN T 15.10.2004 - 16

17 563 RIDVAN YÜZTAŞ SİİRT SALİH OMURTAK ORTAOKULU T 03.08.2004 - 17

18 564 RAMAZAN TETİK SİİRT İMKB YİBO ORTAOKULU T 01.01.2004 - 18

19 632 AHMET TİMUÇİN ŞANLIURFA T 11.02.2004 - 19

20 473 MEHMET MEN MARDİN T 01.01.2004 - 20

21 633 SABRİ ORHAN ŞANLIURFA T 30.09.2004 - 21

22 233 FIRAT ÖZCAN ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2004 - 22

23 212 RAMAZAN TOPAL DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2004 - 23

24 213 ÖZCAN YILDIZHAN DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2004 - 24

25 442 BERİTAN ŞAHİN MALATYA T 31.05.2004 - 25

26 472 HÜSEYİN AY MARDİN T 01.01.2004 - 26

27 443 YUSUF KENAN KOCA MALATYA T 29.02.2005 - 27

- 232 CANER AYDOĞAN ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2004 DNF -

- 211 ÖMER YILDIZ DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.2004 DNF -

- 562 MUHAMMED ALİ BENEK SİİRT 75. YIL ORTAOKULU T 17.01.2004 DNF -

- 230 FURKAN KALE ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2004 DNF -

- 231 POLAT ALTUN ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2005 DNF -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

720 ESAT TURAN 4:59 2

721 EMİN ÖZDEMİR 5:03 4

1 BATMAN 722 HAYRETTİN YILDIZ 5:08 6 12
723 RIDVAN TUFAN 5:09 7

21 RAMAZAN ELBASAN 5:02 3

22 AHMET BARAN İRMAK - 13

2 ADIYAMAN 23 MUHAMMED FERHAT POLAT - 14 27
24 AHMET KAYA - 11

630 HALİL TEKİN 4:56 1

631 İBRAHİM OĞLAK - 15

3 ŞANLIURFA 632 AHMET TİMUÇİN - 19 35
633 SABRİ ORHAN - 21

561 HASAN BABAT 5:06 5

562 MUHAMMED ALİ BENEK DNF -

4  SİİRT ŞHT. KORHAN ZAGRALI ORTAOKULU 563 RIDVAN YÜZTAŞ - 17 40
564 RAMAZAN TETİK - 18

440 ENES ÇAKIR 5:12 8

441 BEYTULLAH PİRİNÇ 5:13 10

5 MALATYA 442 BERİTAN ŞAHİN - 25 43
443 YUSUF KENAN KOCA - 27

470 MANSUR OKTAY - 16

471 BARIŞ AY 5:13 9

6 MARDİN 472 HÜSEYİN AY - 26 45
473 MEHMET MEN - 20

210 BEYTULLAH DOĞUŞ - 12

211 ÖMER YILDIZ DNF -

7 DİYARBAKIR 212 RAMAZAN TOPAL - 23 59
213 ÖZCAN YILDIZHAN - 24

230 FURKAN KALE DNF -

231 POLAT ALTUN DNF -

1002 ELAZIĞ 232 CANER AYDOĞAN DNF - DQ
233 FIRAT ÖZCAN - 22
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